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AC Coupled Links |G ¥)—X | K =X || PI1J—X s V1)—X
—-3dB will turn status LED red/green on RX module, —10dB will
turn status LED red on RX module

FES/N\TTYk

BRaARIR SMA Female 50W
FaARroH Singlemode: FC/APC Narrow Key

HEETH@ 12v <250mA for Transmitter Module, <150mA for Receiver Module

INRILRTRIGER] |[Power supply status & transmitter active

INRILERTZ(EH ||Power supply status & received light level
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Transmitter Receiver

PDT-T2-6H PDR-T2-6H
RN Nl

R-DCto25MHz 1 -2V Input R - Plug-In Module R-DCto25MHz 1 -2V Quiput R - Plug-In Module
T-DCto20MHz  2-+10V Input H - Shielded Module T-DCto20MHz 2 -+10V Qutput H - Shielded Module
U-DCto40MHz 3 - <20V Input U-DCto 40MHz  (DC to 25MHz only)

4-2100VInput 6 FC/APC, singlemode 6 FC/APC, singlemode

5-+150V Input
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